MIC4930 Evaluation Board
HyperSpeed™ 5A Buck Regulator in
3mm x 4mm DFN Package
General Description
This board enables the evaluation of the MIC4930, a fully
integrated 5A switching regulator featuring HyperSpeed™
control and Power Good output indication. The MIC4930 is
highly efficient throughout the entire output current range,

C3
C1608C0G1H220J080AA TDK
Ceramic Capacitor, 22pF, 50V, C0G, Size 0603 1
GRM1885C1H220JA01 Murata
C4
C1608X5R1A105M080AC TDK
Ceramic Capacitor, 1µF, 10V, X5R, Size 0603 1
GRM185R61A105ME26 Murata
C5 - - Not Fitted (FT), Size 0603 0
C6 - - Not Fitted (FT), Size 1210 0
C7 - - Not Fitted (FT), Radial, 8mm diameter polarized capacitor 0
L1
RLF7030T-1R0N6R4 TDK 1µH, 6.4A, 7.3mΩ, L7.3mm x W6.8mm x H3.2mm
1 CLF7045T-1R0N TDK 1µH, 5.2A, 9.6mΩ, L7.2mm x W6.9mm x H4.5mm
CDRH8D43RT125NP-1R0NC Sumida(3) 1µH, 7.5A, 7.8mΩ, L8.5mm x W8.3mm x H4.5 mm
R1 CRCW06033013FK Vishay(4) Resistor, 301kΩ, Size 0603 1
R2 CRCW06031603F Vishay Resistor, 160kΩ, Size 0603 1
R3 - - Not Fitted (FT), Size 0603 0
R4 CRCW060310R0FK Vishay Resistor, 10Ω, Size 0603 1
R5 CRCW06031002FK Vishay Resistor, 10kΩ, Size 0603 1
R6 CRCW06031003FK Vishay Resistor, 100kΩ, Size 0603 1
R7 CRCW060349R9FK Vishay Resistor, 49.9Ω, Size 0603 1
U1 MIC4930YFL Micrel, Inc.(5) HyperSpeed™ 5A Buck Regulator 1
Notes:
1.  TDK:  www.tdk.com.
2.  Murata:  www.murata.com.